—
A smarter space for
your installation ideas
MISTRAL65 / 65H
Consumer units and
switchboards
—
ABB is the world’s leading provider

Dimensions
W x H x D
[mm] Order code Type code Packaging
MISTRAL65 opaque door 4M 4 650 152 x 202 x 117 1SL 1100A00 65P04X11 1/24
MISTRAL65 transparent door 4M 4 650 152 x 202 x 117 1SL 1200A00 65P04X12 1/24
MISTRAL65 opaque door 8M 8 650 232 x 250 x 154 1SL 1101A00 65P08X11 1/11
MISTRAL65 transparent door 8M 8 650 232 x 250 x 154 1SL 1201A00 65P08X12 1/11
MISTRAL65 opaque door 12M 12 650 320 x 250 x 155 1SL 1102A00 65P12X11 1/7
MISTRAL65 transparent door 12M 12 650 320 x 250 x 155 1SL 1202A00 65P12X12 1/7
MISTRAL65 opaque door 18M 18 650 420 x 250 x 155 1SL 1103A00 65P18X11 1/4
MISTRAL65 transparent door 18M 18 650 420 x 250 x 155 1SL 1203A00 65P18X12 1/4
MISTRAL65 – 2 rows Description
N° of
modules
[18 mm] GWT
Dimensions
W x H x D
[mm] Order code Type code Packaging
MISTRAL65 opaque door 24M 24 650 320 x 435 x 155 1SL1104A00 65P12X21 1/4
MISTRAL65 transparent door 24M 24 650 320 x 435 x 155 1SL1204A00 65P12X22 1/4
MISTRAL65 opaque door 36M 2F 36 650 430 x 435 x 155 1SL 1105A00 65P18X21 1/2
MISTRAL65 transparent door 36M 2F 36 650 430 x 435 x 155 1SL 1205A00 65P18X22 1/2
MISTRAL65 – IP65
22 M I S TR A L6 5 / 6 5 H A SM A RTER SPACE FO R YO U R I NS TA L L ATI O N I D E A S
—
MISTRAL65
Ordering details wall-mounted IP65
MISTRAL65 – 3 rows Description
N° of
modules
[18 mm] GWT
Dimensions
W x H x D
[mm] Order code Type code Packaging
MISTRAL65 opaque door 36M 3F 36 650 320 x 600 x 155 1SL1106A00 65P12X31 1/3
MISTRAL65 transparent door 36M 3F 36 650 320 x 600 x 155 1SL1206A00 65P12X32 1/3
MISTRAL65 opaque door 54M 54 650 430 x 600 x 155 1SL1108A00 65P18X31 1/1
MISTRAL65 transparent door 54M 54 650 430 x 600 x 155 1SL1208A00 65P18X32 1/1
MISTRAL65 – 4 rows Description
N° of
modules
[18 mm] GWT
Dimensions
W x H x D
[mm] Order code Type code Packaging
MISTRAL65 opaque door 48M 48 650 292 x 656 x 120 1SL1107A00 65P12X41 1/1
MISTRAL65 transparent door 48M 48 650 292 x 656 x 120 1SL1207A00 65P12X42 1/1
MISTRAL65 opaque door 72M 72 650 382 x 656 x 120 1SL1109A00 65P18X41 1/1
MISTRAL65 transparent door 72M 72 650 382 x 656 x 120 1SL1209A00 65P18X42 1/1
MISTRAL65 – IP65
All units on this page will be delivered without connection terminals
Please find a wide range of suitable accessories on page 30 – 31
O R D ER I N G D E TA I L S 23
MISTRAL65H – 1 row Description
N° of
modules
[18 mm] GWT
Dimensions
W x H x D
[mm] Order code Type code Packaging
Mistral65H opaque door 4M 4 750 152 x 202 x 117 1SLM006500A2110 H65P04X110750 1/24
Mistral65H 750 transparent door 4M 4 750 152 x 202 x 117 1SLM006500A2210 H65P04X120750 1/24
Mistral65H opaque door 8M 8 750 232 x 250 x 154 1SLM006500A2111 H65P08X110750 1/11
Mistral65H 750 transparent door 8M 8 750 232 x 250 x 154 1SLM006500A2211 H65P08X120750 1/11
Mistral65H opaque door 12M 12 750 320 x 250 x 155 1SLM006500A2112 H65P12X110750 1/7
Mistral65H 750 transparent door 12M 12 750 320 x 250 x 155 1SLM006500A2212 H65P12X120750 1/7
Mistral65H opaque door 18M 18 750 430 x 250 x 155 1SLM006500A2113 H65P18X110750 1/4
Mistral65H 750 transparent door 18M 18 750 430 x 250 x 155 1SLM006500A2213 H65P18X120750 1/4
MISTRAL65H – 2 rows Description
N° of
modules
[18 mm] GWT
Dimensions
W x H x D
[mm] Order code Type code Packaging
Mistral65H opaque door 24M 24 750 320 x 435 x 155 1SLM006500A2114 H65P12X210750 1/4
Mistral65H 750 transparent door 24M 24 750 320 x 435 x 155 1SLM006500A2214 H65P12X220750 1/4
Mistral65H opaque door 36M 2F 36 750 430 x 435 x 155 1SLM006500A2115 H65P18X210750 1/2
Mistral65H 750 transparent door 36M 2F 36 750 430 x 435 x 155 1SLM006500A2215 H65P18X220750 1/2
MISTRAL65H – IP65
24 M I S TR A L6 5 / 6 5 H A SM A RTER SPACE FO R YO U R I NS TA L L ATI O N I D E A S
—
MISTRAL65H
Ordering details wall-mounted IP65
MISTRAL65H – 3 rows Description
N° of
modules
[18 mm] GWT
Dimensions
W x H x D
[mm] Order code Type code Packaging
Mistral65H opaque door 36M 3F 36 750 320 x 600 x 155 1SLM006500A2116 H65P12X310750 1/3
Mistral65H 750 transparent door 36M 3F 36 750 320 x 600 x 155 1SLM006500A2216 H65P12X320750 1/3
Mistral65H opaque door 54M 54 750 430 x 600 x 155 1SLM006500A2118 H65P18X310750 1/1
Mistral65H 750 transparent door 54M 54 750 430 x 600 x 155 1SLM006500A2218 H65P18X320750 1/1
MISTRAL65H – 4 rows Description
N° of
modules
[18 mm] GWT
Dimensions
W x H x D
[mm] Order code Type code Packaging
Mistral65H opaque door 48M 48 750 320 x 735 x 155 1SLM006500A2117 H65P12X410750 1/1
Mistral65H 750 transparent door 48M 48 750 320 x 735 x 155 1SLM006500A2217 H65P12X420750 1/1
Mistral65H opaque door 72M 72 750 430 x 735 x 155 1SLM006500A2119 H65P18X410750 1/1
Mistral65H 750 transparent door 72M 72 750 430 x 735 x 155 1SLM006500A2219 H65P18X420750 1/1
MISTRAL65H – IP65
All units on this page will be delivered without connection terminals
Please find a wide range of suitable accessories on page 30 – 31
O R D ER I N G D E TA I L S 25
26 M I S TR A L6 5 / 6 5 H A SM A RTER SPACE FO R YO U R I NS TA L L ATI O N I D E A S
MISTRAL65 wall Description
N° of
modules
[18 mm] GWT
Dimensions
W x H x D
[mm] Order code Type code Packaging
MISTRAL65 opaque door 8M 12SM 8 650 232 x 250 x 154 1SL M006501A1101 65P08X11A 1/11
MISTRAL65 transparent door 8M 12SM 8 650 232 x 250 x 154 1SL M006501A1201 65P08X12A 1/11
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 1 2 31 2 3
MISTRAL65 opaque door 12M 22SM 12 650 320 x 250 x 155 1SLM006501A1102 65P12X11A 1/7
MISTRAL65 transparent door 12M 22SM 12 650 320 x 250 x 155 1SLM006501A1202 65P12X12A 1/7
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 128 139 1410 1511 16 1 2 3 4 5 1 2 3 4 5
MISTRAL65 opaque door 18M 12SM 18 650 430 x 250 x 155 1SLM006501A1103 65P18X11Z 1/4
MISTRAL65 transparent door 18M 12SM 18 650 430 x 250 x 155 1SLM006501A1203 65P18X12Z 1/4
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 128 139 14 1910 2011 21 2217 1815 16 1 2 31 2 3
MISTRAL65 opaque door 18M 32SM 18 650 430 x 250 x 155 1SLM006502A1103 65P18X11A 1/4
MISTRAL65 transparent door 18M 32SM 18 650 430 x 250 x 155 1SLM006502A1203 65P18X12A 1/4
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 128 139 14 1910 2011 21 2217 1815 16
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 1 2 3 4 5 6 7
MISTRAL65 – Order codes
—
MISTRAL65
Ordering details with terminals IP65
27O R D ER I N G D E TA I L S
MISTRAL65 – Order codes
MISTRAL65 wall Description
N° of
modules
[18 mm] GWT
Dimensions
W x H x D
[mm] Order code Type code Packaging
MISTRAL65 opaque door 24M 24SM 24 650 320 x 435 x 155 1SLM006501A1104 65P12X21Z 1/4
MISTRAL65 transparent door 24M 24SM 24 650 320 x 435 x 155 1SLM006501A1204 65P12X22Z 1/4
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 128 139 1410 1511 16 1 2 3 4 5 1 2 3 4 5
MISTRAL65 opaque door 24M 42SM 24 650 320 x 435 x 155 1SLM006502A1104 65P12X21A 1/4
MISTRAL65 transparent door 24M 42SM 24 650 320 x 435 x 155 1SLM006502A1204 65P12X22A 1/4
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 91 2 3 4 5 6 7 128 139 1410 1511 16
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 128 139 1410 1511 16
MISTRAL65 opaque door 36M 2F 52SM 36 650 430 x 435 x 155 1SLM006501A1105 65P18X21A 1/2
MISTRAL65 transparent door 36M 2F 52SM 36 650 430 x 435 x 155 1SLM006501A1205 65P18X22A 1/2
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 128 139 14 1910 2011 21 2217 1815 16
MISTRAL65 opaque door 36M 3F 42SM 36 650 320 x 600 x 155 1SLM006501A1106 65P12X31A 1/3
MISTRAL65 transparent door 36M 3F 42SM 36 650 320 x 600 x 155 1SLM006501A1206 65P12X32A 1/3
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 128 139 1410 1511 16 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 128 139 1410 1511 16 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9
MISTRAL65 wall Description
N° of
modules
[18 mm] GWT
Dimensions
W x H x D
[mm] Order code Type code Packaging
MISTRAL65 opaque door 48M 52SM 48 650 320 x 735 x 155 1SLM006501A1107 65P12X41A 1/1
MISTRAL65 transparent door 48M 52SM 48 650 320 x 735 x 155 1SLM006501A1207 65P12X42A 1/1
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 128 139 1410 1511 16
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 128 139 1410 1511 16
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11
MISTRAL65 opaque door 54M 52SM 54 650 430 x 600 x 155 1SLM006501A1108 65P18X31A 1/1
MISTRAL65 transparent door 54M 52SM 54 650 430 x 600 x 155 1SLM006501A1208 65P18X32A 1/1
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 128 139 14 1910 2011 21 2217 1815 16
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11
MISTRAL65 opaque door 72M 52SM 72 650 430 x 735 x 155 1SLM006501A1109 65P18X41A 1/1
MISTRAL65 transparent door 72M 52SM 72 650 430 x 735 x 155 1SLM006501A1209 65P18X42A 1/1
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 128 139 14 1910 2011 21 2217 1815 16
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11
MISTRAL65 – Order codesMISTRAL65 – Order codes
28 M I S TR A L6 5 /  6 5 H  A SM A RTER SPACE FO R YO U R I NS TA L L ATI O N ID E A S
—
MISTRAL65
Ordering details with terminals IP65
O R D ER I N G D E TA I L S 29
* For the switchboards, modules indicate size
Please find a wide range of suitable accessories on page 30 – 31
All units on this page will be delivered without connection terminals
Mistral65H switchboard* Description
Dimensions
W x H x D
[mm] Order code Type code Packaging
MISTRAL65H switchboard 2x12 module size opaque door 320 x 435 x 155 1SLM006500A3114 S65P12X210750 1/4
MISTRAL65H switchboard 3x12 module size opaque door  320 x 600 x 155 1SLM006500A3116 S65P12X310750 1/3
MISTRAL65H switchboard 2x18 module size opaque door 430 x 435 x 155 1SLM006500A3115 S65P18X210750 1/2
MISTRAL65H switchboard 3x18 module size opaque door 430 x 600 x 155 1SLM006500A3118 S65P18X310750 1/1
Metal base plates are not included in MISTRAL65H switchboards and can be ordered seperately.
—
MISTRAL65H
Ordering details wall-mounted IP65
Mistral65H switchboard*
Opaque door Description
N° of
modules
[18 mm] Order code Type code Packaging
Opaque door 4M 4 1SL 1900A00 1SL M006500A1900 1/15
Opaque door 8M 8 1SL 1902A00 1SL M006500A1902 1/20
Opaque door 12M 12 1SL1904A00 1SLM006500A1904 1/10
Opaque door 18M 48 1SL 1906A00 1SL M006500A1906 1/20
Opaque door 24M/48M 24/48 1SL 1908A00 1SL M006500A1908 1/6
Opaque door 36M 36 1SL 1910A00 1SL M006500A1910 1/10
Opaque door 36M/72M 36/72 1SL 1912A00 1SL M006500A1912 1/14
Opaque door 54M 54 1SL 1914A00 1SLM006500A1914 1/8
MISTRAL65 / 65H / 65H Switchboards – Common accessories
Transparent door Description
N° of
modules
[18 mm] Order code Type code Packaging
Transparent door 4M 4 1SL 1901A00 1SL M006500A1901 1/15
Transparent door 8M 8 1SL 1903A00 1SL M006500A1903 1/20
Transparent door 12M 12 1SL 1905A00 1SL M006500A1905 1/10
Transparent door 18M 48 1SL 1907A00 1SL M006500A1907 1/20
Transparent door 24M/48M 24/48 1SL 1909A00 1SL M006500A1909 1/6
Transparent door 36M 36 1SL 1911A00 1SL M006500A1911 1/10
Transparent door 36M/72M 36/72 1SL 1913A00 1SL M006500A1913 1/14
Transparent door 54M 54 1SL1915A00 1SLM006500A1915 1/8
Base plates Description
N° of
modules
[18 mm] Order code Type code Packaging
Metal base plate 12M* 12 1SL1920A00 1SLM006500A1920 1/12
Metal base plate 2x12M 2x12 1SL1921A00 1SLM006500A1921 1/4
Metal base plate 18M* 18 1SL1922A00 1SLM006500A1922 1/8
Metal base plate 2x18M 2x18 1SL1923A00 1SLM006500A1923 1/4
Metal base plate 3x12 3x12 1SLM006500A1951 41Z125 1/5
Metal base plate 3x18 3x18 1SLM006500A1952 41Z126 1/5
Plastic base plate 2x12 2x12 1SLM006500A1953 41Z127 1/5
Plastic base plate 2x18 2x18 1SLM006500A1954 41Z128 1/5
Plastic base plate 3x12 3x12 1SLM006500A1955 41Z129 1/5
Plastic base plate 3x18 3x18 1SLM006500A1956 41Z130 1/5
*only for consumer units
Kits for Tmax XT Description
N° of
modules
[18 mm] Order code Type code Packaging
Kit for Tmax XT 3x12 size MISTRAL65H switchboard 3x12 1SLM006500A1959 41Z133 1
Kit for Tmax XT 3x18 size MISTRAL65H switchboard 3x18 1SLM006500A1960 41Z134 1
Kit for Tmax XT 2x12 size MISTRAL65H switchboard 2x12 1SLM006500A1969 41Z131 1
Kit for Tmax XT 2x18 size MISTRAL65H switchboard 2x18 1SLM006500A1970 41Z132 1
30 M I S TR A L6 5 / 6 5 H A SM A RTER SPACE FO R YO U R I NS TA L L ATI O N I D E A S
—
MISTRAL65 / 65H
Ordering details accessories
Other accessories Description
N° of
modules
[18 mm] Order code Type code Packaging
Wall fixing brackets (4 pcs) 1SL1927A00 1SLM006500A1927 1/30
Module cover 12M MISTRAL65 / 65H 12 1SL1929A00 1SLM006500A1929 5/180
Lock with key 1SL1931A00 1SLM006500A1931 1/10
Cable gland Ø 16 1SL1935A00 1SL M006500A1935 10/100
Cable gland Ø 20 1SL1936A00 1SL M006500A1936 10/100
Cable gland Ø 25 1SL1937A00 1SL M006500A1937 10/100
Cable gland Ø 32 1SL1938A00 1SL M006500A1938 5/50
Adapter for trunking 1SL 1942A00 1SL M006500A1942 1/10
Junction unit Ø 28,5 1SL 1949A00 1SL M006500A1949 10/400
MISTRAL65 / 65H – Other accessories
Blind panel Description
N° of
modules
[18 mm] Order code Type code Packaging
Central blind panel 12M * 12 1SL 1945A00 1SL M006500A1945 1/15
Blind panel 12M 12 1SL 1946A00 1SL M006500A1946 1/20
Central blind panel 18M ** 18 1SL 1947A00 1SL M006500A1947 1/30
Blind panel 18M 18 1SL 1948A00 1SL M006500A1948 1/30
Inner doors Description
N° of
modules
[18 mm] Order code Type code Packaging
Inner door for 2x12 size MISTRAL65H switchboard 2x12 1SLM006500A1961 41Z135 1
Inner door for 2x18 size MISTRAL65H switchboard 2x18 1SLM006500A1962 41Z136 1
Inner door for 3x12 size MISTRAL65H switchboard 3x12 1SLM006500A1963 41Z137 1
Inner door for 3x18 size MISTRAL65H switchboard 3x18 1SLM006500A1964 41Z138 1
O R D ER I N G D E TA I L S 31
  * MISTRAL65 panels 3 rows – 36 modules
** MISTRAL65 panels 3 rows – 54 modules
Terminal block Description
Maximum
current
[A] Order code Type code Packaging
Terminal block N 3 x 16 mm²+3 x 6 mm² 100 1SPE007715F0731 41Z57 5/270
Terminal block N 5 x 16 mm²+6 x 6 mm² 100 1SPE007715F0732 41Z58 5/150
Terminal block N 7 x 16 mm²+9 x 6 mm² 100 1SPE007715F0733 41Z59 5/120
Terminal block N 9 x 16 mm²+12 x 6 mm² 100 1SPE007715F0734 41Z60 5/90
Terminal block N 11 x 16 mm²+15 x 6 mm² 100 1SPE007715F0735 41Z61 5/90
Terminal block PE 3 x 16 mm²+3 x 6 mm² 100 1SPE007715F0741 41Z62 5/270
Terminal block PE 5 x 16 mm²+6 x 6 mm² 100 1SPE007715F0742 41Z63 5/150
Terminal block PE 7 x 16 mm²+9 x 6 mm² 100 1SPE007715F0743 41Z64 5/120
Terminal block PE 9 x 16 mm²+12 x 6 mm² 100 1SPE007715F0744 41Z65 5/90
Terminal block PE 11 x 16 mm²+15 x 6 mm² 100 1SPE007715F0745 41Z66 5/90
Terminal block screwless Description
Maximum
current
[A] Order code Type code Packaging
Terminal block screwless N 5 x 1,5 – 4mm² 63 1SPE007715F9701 41Z70 5/280
Terminal block screwless N 5 x 1,5 – 4 mm²+1 x 25 mm² 63 1SPE007715F9702 41Z71 5/180
Terminal block screwless N 8 x 1,5 – 4 mm²+2 x 25 mm² 63 1SPE007715F9703 41Z72 5/150
Terminal block screwless N 11 x 1,5 – 4 mm²+3 x 25 mm² 63 1SPE007715F9704 41Z73 5/100
Terminal block screwless N 14 x 1,5 – 4 mm²+4 x 25 mm² 63 1SPE007715F9705 41Z74 5/90
Terminal block screwless N 17 x 1,5 – 4 mm²+5 x 25 mm² 63 1SPE007715F9706 41Z75 5/70
Terminal block screwless N 20 x 1,5 – 4 mm²+6 x 25 mm² 63 1SPE007715F9707 41Z76 5/60
Terminal block screwless PE 5 x 1,5 – 4 mm²+1 x 25 mm² 63 1SPE007715F9712 41Z77 5/180
Terminal block screwless PE 8 x 1,5 – 4 mm²+2 x 25 mm² 63 1SPE007715F9713 41Z78 5/150
Terminal block screwless PE 11 x 1,5 – 4 mm²+3 x 25 mm² 63 1SPE007715F9714 41Z79 5/100
Terminal block screwless PE 14 x 1,5 – 4 mm²+4 x 25 mm² 63 1SPE007715F9715 41Z80 5/90
Terminal block screwless PE 17 x 1,5 – 4 mm²+5 x 25 mm² 63 1SPE007715F9716 41Z81 5/70
Terminal block screwless PE 20 x 1,5 – 4 mm²+6 x 25 mm² 63 1SPE007715F9717 41Z82 5/60
Terminal carriers Description Order code Type code Packaging
Carrier 8M 1SPE007715F0751 41Z67 5/280
Carrier 12M 1SPE007715F0752 41Z68 5/225
Carrier 18M 1SPE007715F0753 41Z69 5/150
MISTRAL65 – Terminal blocks
MISTRAL65 – Terminal blocks screwless
MISTRAL65 – Terminal block carriers
32 M I S TR A L6 5 / 6 5 H  A SM A RTER SPACE FO R YO U R I NS TA L L ATI O N ID E A S
—
MISTRAL65 / 65H
Ordering details terminal blocks
Terminal blocks screwless
Terminal blocks
Terminal block carriers
Assembly examples
O R D ER I N G D E TA I L S 33
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 128 139 1410 1511 16
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 128 139 14 1910 2011 21 2217 1815 16
1 2 1 2 3
1 2 3 4 1 2 3 4 5
1 2 3 4 5 6 1 2 3 4 5 6 7
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11
1 2 3 1 2 3 4 5 6 71 2 3 4 5
—
MISTRAL65 / 65H
Terminal blocks assembly examples
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 128 139 1410 1511 16
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 128 139 1410 1511 16
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 128 139 1410 1511 16
Terminal bars Description Order code Type code Packaging
Terminal bar 5 holes D.4.5 mm M125310000 41Z28 1/20
Terminal bar 10 holes D.4.5 mm and 3 holes D.5.6 mm M125320000 41Z29 1/20
Terminal bar 16 holes D.4.5 mm and 3 holes D.5.6 mm M125330000 41Z30 1/20
Terminal bar 15 holes D.4.5 mm and 6 holes D.5.6 mm M125340000 41Z31 1/20
Terminal bar 19 holes D.4.5 mm and 6 holes D.5.6 mm M125350000 41Z32 1/20
MISTRAL65 – Terminal bars
Terminal carrier Description Order code Type code Packaging
Carrier for 8 moduls 1SLM004100A1953 41Z25 1/24
Carrier for 12 modules 1SLM004100A1954 41Z26 1/24
Carrier for 18 modules 1SLM004100A1955 41Z27 1/24
MISTRAL65 – Terminal bar carriers
34 M I S TR A L6 5 / 6 5 H A SM A RTER SPACE FO R YO U R I NS TA L L ATI O N I D E A S
—
MISTRAL65 / 65H
Ordering details terminal bars
Assembly examples
Terminal bars
Terminal bar carriers
O R D ER I N G D E TA I L S 35
—
MISTRAL65 / 65H
Terminal bars assembly examples
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 22 23 24 25 26 27 28 29 30 31 32 33 34 35 36 37 38 39 40 41 42 43 44 45 46 47 48 49 50 51 52
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 22 23 24 25 26 27 28 29 30 31 32 33 34 35 36 37 38 39
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 22 23 24 25
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 22 23 24 25 26 27
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 21
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 21
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15
1 2 3 4 5 6 7
1 2 3 4 5 6 7
1 2 3 4 5 6 7
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16  17 18 19 20 21 22 23
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 21
Codes
1SL1100A00
1SL1200A00
1SL1101A00
1SL1201A00
1SLM006501A1101
1SLM006501A1201
1SL1102A00
1SL1202A00
1SLM006501A1102
1SLM006501A1202
1SL1103A00
1SL1203A00
1SLM006501A1103
1SLM006501A1203
1SLM006502A1103
1SLM006502A1203
1SL1104A00
1SL1204A00
1SLM006501A1104
1SLM006501A1204
1SLM006502A1104
1SLM006502A1204
Number of modules 4 8 12 18 24
Dimensions (W x H x D) in mm 152 x 202 x 117 232 x 250 x 154 320 x 250 x 155 430 x 250 x 155 320 x 435 x 155
Color RAL 7035 grey RAL 7035 grey RAL 7035 grey RAL 7035 grey RAL 7035 grey
Door type Opaque / Transparent Opaque / Transparent Opaque / Transparent Opaque / Transparent Opaque / Transparent
Protection class II II II II II
Fire resistance GWT 650°C GWT 650 °C GWT 650 °C GWT 650 °C GWT 650 °C
Material Thermoplastic Thermoplastic Thermoplastic Thermoplastic Thermoplastic
Reference standard IEC 60670 & IEC 61439-3 IEC 60670 & IEC 61439-3 IEC 60670 & IEC 61439-3 IEC 60670 & IEC 61439-3 IEC 60670 & IEC 61439-3
Resistance to mechanical impacts IK09 IK09 IK09 IK09 IK09
Installation temperature -25°C / + 60°C -25°C / + 60°C -25°C / + 60°C -25°C / + 60°C -25°C / + 60°C
Resistance to heat BPT 70°C BPT 70°C BPT 70°C BPT 70°C BPT 70°C
IP rating IP65 IP65 IP65 IP65 IP65
Max. dissipation power 12W 20W 27W 32W 34W
Maximum current 63A 63A 63A 125A 125A
Exctractable frame no no no no yes
Additional module no no yes yes yes
Installation of MCCBs no yes yes yes yes
DIN rail centre distance – – – – 150 – 125 mm
Halogen free yes yes yes yes yes